Fiche technique

Douille cannelée
- filetage R
équipement

Six pans

modéle 1845

article 140 540

LP

ﬁ
ID

Caractéristiques

Chromé

Filet male conique
Pour flexible ID
Longueur 1
Longueur 2
Longueur 3
Diameétre

Poids

Volume

Matériau

76e9fefc201555eadd447bb20d4fb8b1b1b1496d

CHR

L1
L2
L3

13,59
13,813 cm?®

laiton

Ya
Ya
35 mm
8 mm
25 mm

8 mm
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